
Year 11 PPE2 Written Exams Timetable
Monday 19th February to March 4th March

Date Start Length Subject

Mon 19th Feb 08:45 01:15 / 01.45 Biology

Mon 19th Feb 11:30 01:45 Sociology

Mon 19th Feb 14:10 01:30 Cambridge National iMedia

Tues 20th Feb 08:45 01:45 English Language

Tues 20th Feb 11:30 01:30 Food

Tues 20th Feb 11:30 01:30 Computing

Tues 20th Feb 14:10 01:20/01:25 Gujarati Writing

Wed 21st Feb 08:45 01:30 Maths: Non-Calculator 1

Wed 21st Feb 11:30 01:30 History

Thu 22nd Feb 08:45 01:30 Business Studies

Thu 22nd Feb 11:30 01:30 Geography

Thu 22nd Feb 14:10 01:30 Statistics 1

Fri 23rd Feb 08:45 01:00 Music

Mon 26th Feb 08:45 01:45 English Literature

Mon 26th Feb 11:30 01:45 Religious Studies

Tues 27th Feb 08:45 01:30 Maths: Calculator 2

Tues 27th Feb 11:30 00:45/1:00 French Reading

Tues 27th Feb 11:30 00:45/1:00 Spanish Reading

Tues 27th Feb 14:10 01:00 Cambridge H&Sc

Wed 28th Feb 08:45 01:15 / 01.45 Chemistry

Wed 28th Feb 11:30 01:45 Drama

Thu 29th Feb 08:45 01:35 / 02:00 French Listening and French Writing

Thu 29th Feb 08:45 01:35 / 02:00 Spanish Listening and Spanish Writing

Thu 29th Feb 11:30 01:25 / 01:50 Gujarati Listening and Gujarati Reading

Fri 1st Mar 08:45 01:30 Statistics 2

Fri 1st Mar 11:30 01:30 Maths: Calculator 3

Mon 4th Mar 08:45 01:15 / 01.45 Physics
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Year 11 Practical Exams Timetable
Monday 30th January to Friday 28th March

Date Start Length Subject

TBC 09.00 00:20 French Speaking
Gujarati Speaking
Spanish Speaking

Tue 30th Jan
Tue 6th Feb

09.00 All Day Food NEA (Final Exam) : E016/E017

Wed 7th Feb
Thu 8th Feb

09.00 All Day Drama NEA (Rehearsal) : ER Hall
Drama NEA (Final Exam) : ER Hall

Fri 15th Mar 09.00 All Day Music Coursework Completion: E020

Mon 25th Mar
Tue 26th Mar

09.00 All Day Textiles Coursework Completion, 11C: T104

Wed 27th Mar
Thu 28th Mar

09.00 All Day Textiles Coursework Completion, 11D: T104
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